
Field 5A Field 5B East Field 5C Field 5B West

9:30 AM 9:30 AM 9:30 AM 9:30 AM

Sat. Mar. 1 Decker - Anderson Swayze - Ashley Disang - Melitas Waldorf - Bueno

Sat. Mar. 8 Ashley - Decker Melitas - Anderson Bueno - Swayze Waldorf - Disang

Sat. Mar. 15 Decker - Melitas Ashley - Bueno Anderson - Waldorf Swayze - Disang

Sat. Mar. 22

Sat. Mar. 29 Decker - Waldorf Bueno - Disang Melitas - Swayze Ashley - Anderson

Sat. Apr. 5 Disang - Decker Swayze - Waldorf Anderson - Bueno Ashley - Melitas

Sat. Apr. 12 Decker - Swayze Disang - Anderson Waldorf - Ashley Bueno - Melitas

Sat. Apr. 19 Bueno - Decker Melitas - Waldorf Disang - Ashley Anderson - Swayze

Sat. Apr. 26 Decker - Melitas Ashley - Bueno Anderson - Waldorf Swayze - Disang

Tue. Apr. 29

IYSA Spring 2025 U8 Rec Game Schedule

Away Team Listed 2nd, Wears Pinnies or Training Shirt

U8 Jamboree (All teams)

Spring Break


